3-kohaline diivan - Scandic 309,00 €
(Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Koérgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumisstugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal

Jala materjal

Taitmine
SKU

219

86

195/137

78

47

70

Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast
Roosa

Roosa

Kootud kangas

Puidust

Kvaliteetne vedrusudamik

13101-1245877




